The KALINDA Solar lighting provides a modular
solution with a high efficiency monocrystalline
solar panel and lithium iron phosphate batteries.
The KALINDA range covers a wide range of wattages
with single luminaires and single or dual solar
panels and an array of battery capacities.
The KALINDA range is typically more aesthetically
suitable for urban roadways, carparks, council and

KALINDA | 5Copyright © Schréder SA - Nov 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice.
KALINDA
| ORDER CODES
PRODUCT CODE SOLAR SYSTEM CODE WATTAGE CCT CRI AUTONOMY
STREETLED MK3  SOLAR SYSTEMS
Non Dimming Fixed Output Systems
JLC30Z101C3L15 S13076428090010 15 3000K 70 3 Days
JLC30Z101C3L24 S18576421290015 24 3000K 70 3 Days
Non Dimming Fixed Output Systems
JLC40Z101C5L15 S13076428090010 15 4000K 70 3 Days
JLC40Z101C6L24 S18576421290015 24 4000K 70 3 Days
Dimming Systems
JLC30Z101C3L24 S13076428090010 24 3000K 70 3 Days
Dimming Systems
JLC40Z101C6L24 S13076428090010 24 4000K 70 3 Days
NIGHTSTAR SOLAR SYSTEMS
Non Dimming Fixed Output Systems
N1S6Z601C3L21 S13076608070410 21 3000K 80 3 Days
N1S6Z601C3L30 S18576601270415 30 3000K 80 3 Days
Dimming Systems
N1S6Z601C3L21 S09076604070410 21 3000K 80 3 Days
N1S6Z601C3L30 S13076608070410 30 3000K 80 3 Days
KALINDA | 6Copyright © Schréder SA - Nov 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice.
KALINDA
| ORDER CODES
PRODUCT CODE SOLAR SYSTEM CODE WATTAGE CCT CRI AUTONOMY
TECEO SOLAR SYSTEMS
Non Dimming Fixed Output Systems
TECEO21Z63L21  S13076608090010 21 3000K 70 3 Days
TECEO21Z63L30   S18576608090015 30 3000K 70 3 Days
Dimming Systems
TECEO21Z63L21  S09076604090010 21 3000K 70 3 Days
TECEO21Z63L30   S13076608090010 30 3000K 70 3 Days
IZYLUM EVO SOLAR SYSTEMS
Non Dimming Fixed Output Systems
IZYLU21Z63L21 S13076608004010 21 3000K 80 3 Days
IZYLU21Z63L30 S18576601204015 30 3000K 80 3 Days
Dimming Systems
IZYLU21Z63L21 S09076608004010 21 3000K 80 3 Days
IZYLU21Z63L30 S13076608004010 30 3000K 80 3 Days